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Survey Report
UKDRITV

Company : I Solaris Water Midstream
Project: ? Lea County NM (NAD83)
Site:' ...'' Sec 35, T 21-S , R 32-E 
Well:’ ,, j Zeus SWD #1 

Wellbore: , -Wellbore#1
Design: Wellbore #1 r

: Local Co-ordinate Reference:
' ■ feSCS ^ Uj- ■* «

; TV D. Reference: ....... ...
. MD Reference: .
■No"rth Reference:" ". .. '

/SurVeyCalculation Method:- 

’ Database:' '.

( Well Zeus SWD #1 
i.:j KB=20 @3679.1 Ousft 

-j KB=20 @ 3679 10usft 
-IGnd

Minimum Curvature - (■%’■

: EDM 5000.-1

gs v.Project

Map System: 
Geo Datum: 
Map Zone:

Lea County NM(NAD83)

US State Plane 1983 
North American Datum 1983 
New Mexico Eastern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

L»'^ 1* k ' * -ll ' *-A-V V—- ►, -V* . /, .jSite - Sec35 T21 S.R32E ' '• '17 ,* '’v-7.7! r.-L- 7:7T^-:“7|

Site Position: Northing: 520,384.27 usft Latitude: 32.42863
From: Lat/Long Easting: 758,951.32 usft Longitude: -103.62804
Position Uncertainty: 0.00 usft Slot Radius: 13-3/16 " Grid Convergence: 0.38 °

^.^fZeWSWDT*#

Well Position +N/-S 
+E/-W

Position Uncertainty

0.00 usft Northing:
0.00 usft Easting:

0.00 usft Wellhead Elevation:

520,384.27 usf) Latitude: 32.42863
758,951.32 usfl Longitude: -103.62804

0.00 usf) Ground Level: 3,659.10 usf)

IfillkSi
Magnetics

at?
as

‘ 'v 7

. Wellbore #1
saj^dss&sa

T'lrfS. ~TJTa"'£72l?‘yJ "■'S'SiV’y V'C',-ModelName-.- •>
' Te - ✓ .-1 - ' -X h s'i, ft

HDGM 9/30/2018 6.80 60.27 48,149

ss^x’^strarNrfSHs^saR'iscsBasflMra'sstsiiMsaje^^
Audit Notes: 

Version: 1.0 Phase: ACTUAL

'erticaTSection: „ .;7<< 7‘T; DepthfrangpD)^ ¥

Tie On Depth: 0.00

~+l■¥<' Direction

Survey program
*5, — u. jt V*1 , 'l U i

From . f To 
- -r fusftV - > fusftt " Rum

' ‘- Date 1/10/2019

..At...

*Si 5 J *. Sp#^ K J

'ey /Wellbore) - ■' -(usft) ” S.urvey.(Wellbore) - ■ MO.t Too

"T7'
" 4 ^ ,v

' f 2L ' rr ^ f1 ’"''V? fV ‘ r L * r

>A ; U v’ Ve>otName : i ^ ^ - Description^TX* '

V/T3
■#3

148.00 17,400.00 MWD Surveys (Wellbore #1)

* ~k** " 'CirSurvey ** ^

'Measured 
Depth 

"(Usft)
rsi*'?

sVertic'al'

' i.' "
Inclination Azimuth, 7,' ;. DeptH ■
■ V (°) '■ ,-,y’ O • ,\(usft)

:+N/-S ‘ 
(usft)

1
, ‘;7-.

+B-^-''77 •Sectioii7:,.;i.' 5":Ra'fe-r'.;'!-. 'f.:'Rate gate' ift< >J.-V «j
(usft) (usft) ' (°/1 OOUsft) (°/100usft) (7100usft) l

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
148.00 0.84 325.81 147.99 0.90 -0.61 0.90 0.57 0.57 0.00

•St IwlWD oUl
257.00 ....... 0.84 22.33 256.98 2.30 -0.76 2.30 0.73 0.00 51.85
339.00 0.84 21.27 338.98 3.41 -0.31 3.41 0.02 0.00 -1.29
430.00 0.70 4.31 429.97 4.59 -0.02 4.59 0.29 -0.15 -18.64

520.00 0.75 358.16 519.96 5.73 0.00 5.73 0.10 0.06 -6.83
611.00 0.66 338.47 610.95 6.81 -0.21 6.81 0.28 -0.10 -21.64
701.00 1.45 15.30 700.94 8.39 -0.10 8.39 1.11 0.88 40.92
785.00 0.57 322.12 784.93 9.74 -0.08 9.74 1.43 -1.05 -63.31
884.00 0.31 282.92 883.92 10.19 -0.64 10.19 0.39 -0.26 -39.60
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Survey Report
KTIORITV

Company: j Solaris Water Midstream . : Local Co-ordinate Reference: -_i Well Zeus SWD #1 ]

Project: ] Lea County NM (NAD83) I TVDReference:
\i KB=20@3679 10usft 1

Site: |Sec35,T21-S,R32-E r MD^Refererice: . . r -} KB=20@3679 10usft \

Well: ,.4zeus SWD #1, . North Reference: 'J

Wellbore: -v i Wellbore #1 ..SuryeyCalculation Method:} : Minimum Curvature ]

Design:' ■< ' | Wellbore #1 ‘-Database: ; ' : '
f. " A . Jta* \'B

EDM 5000.1 j

Survey , J ’ ^

S ;7J'
i••>7Meas‘tir8S;;4

Vv

i*Af

•Incllriaticin"'

.""fPCT“ TK’-- ' vrf Tr’3fl.ulfil
Azimuth

av*- «(*u
%'•? ^ %t$t

; Depthsy+N/-S*'rV'
^r~(usft)’;^ri;

- Vertical:"' v 
.Section',"

j ir j! , v“ r-i - A.*'^Dogleg'1 - BulldS-V
!||jjfa&,;*i:'l fc !|ftate;;.,,;£
(',/10()usft)r(°/ltf0dsft)rf

^2i

'-s' r ssfe 5=- '

?j?il|g,usfl)r. ' (usft) -i “lUoHI v.- \tipv^r (USttJ i * 7f(Hf

978.00 0.26 181.76 977.92 10.04 -0.90 10.04 0.47 -0.05 -107.62
1,078.00 0.75 143.71 1,077.92 9.28 -0.52 9.28 0.57 0.49 -38.05
1,168.00 1.54 165.59 1,167.90 7.64 0.13 7.64 0.99 0.88 24.31
1,261.00 1.93 165.37 1,260.86 4.91 0.84 4.91 0.42 0.42 -0.24
1,354.00 1.27 169.40 1,353.82 2.38 1.42 2.38 0.72 -0.71 4.33

1,448.00 1.19 126.65 1,447.80 0.78 2.40 0.78 0.96 -0.09 -45.48
1,543.00 1.41 129.91 1,542.78 -0.56 4.09 -0.56 0.24 0.23 3.43
1,637.00 1.45 121.03 1,636.75 -1.92 5.99 -1.92 0.24 0.04 -9.45
1,732.00 1.54 122.61 1,731.72 -3.23 8.10 -3.23 0.10 0.09 1.66
1,826.00 0.70 100.64 1,825.70 -4.01 9.73 -4.01 0.99 -0.89 -23.37

1,920.00 0.79 70.58 1,919.69 -3.90 10.90 -3.90 0.42 0.10 -31.98
2,014.00 1.19 72.25 2,013.67 -3.39 12.44 -3.39 0.43 0.43 1.78
2,108.00 1.36 76.91 2,107.65 -2.84 14.46 -2.84 0.21 0.18 4.96
2,202.00 1.63 76.91 2,201.62 -2.28 16.85 -2.28 0.29 0.29 0.00
2,297.00 0.62 78.49 2,296.60 -1.88 18.67 -1.88 1.06 -1.06 1.66

2,391.00 0.48 63.20 2,390.60 -1.60 19.52 -1.60 0.21 -0.15 -16.27
2,485.00 1.01 63.20 2,484.59 -1.05 20.61 -1.05 0.56 0.56 0.00
2,579.00 1.32 72.87 2,578.57 -0.35 22.38 -0.35 0.39 0.33 10.29
2,673.00 1.58 73.48 2,672.54 0.33 24.66 0.33 0.28 0.28 0.65
2,767.00 1.89 64.60 2,766.49 1.37 27.30 1.37 0.44 0.33 -9.45

2,861.00 2.33 60.56 2,860.43 2.97 30.37 2.97 0.49 0.47 -4.30
2,956.00 1.58 69.26 2,955.38 4.38 33.27 4.38 0.85 -0.79 9.16
3,050.00 0.22 349.72 3,049.36 5.02 34.45 5.02 1.65 -1.45 -84.62
3,144.00 0.75 24.70 3,143.36 5.76 34.68 5.76 0.62 0.56 37.21
3,238.00 1.93 52.21 3,237.33 7.29 36.19 7.29 1.40 1.26 29.27

3,332.00 1.10 85.43 3,331.30 8.33 38.34 8.33 1.25 -0.88 35.34
3,426.00 1.10 135.27 3,425.29 7.76 39.87 7.76 0.99 0.00 53.02
3,520.00 1.14 100.02 3,519.27 6.96 41.43 6.96 0.72 0.04 -37.50
3,613.00 0.75 92.03 3,612.26 6.77 42.95 6.77 0.44 -0.42 -8.59
3,708.00 0.13 344.36 3,707.25 6.86 43.54 6.86 0.84 -0.65 -113.34

3,801.00 0.40 358.95 3,800.25 7.28 43.50 7.28 0.30 0.29 15.69
3,896.00 1.14 309.20 3,895.24 8.21 42.77 8.21 0.98 0.78 -52.37
3,988.00 1.85 320.45 3,987.21 9.93 41.11 9.93 0.83 0.77 12.23
4,078.00 1.93 324.58 4,077.16 12.29 39.31 12.29 0.18 0.09 4.59
4,173.00 1.98 335.75 4,172.11 15.09 37.71 15.09 0.40 0.05 11.76

4,267.00 1.54 333.81 4,266.06 17.70 36.48 17.70 0.47 -0.47 -2.06
4,361.00 1.76 335.75 4,360.02 20.15 35.33 20.15 0.24 0.23 2.06
4,455.00 2.15 333.02 4,453.97 23.04 33.94 23.04 0.43 0.41 -2.90
4,549.00 1.54 339.88 4,547.92 25.80 32.70 25.80 0.69 -0.65 7.30
4,643.00 1.45 339.17 4,641.89 28.09 31.85 28.09 0.10 -0.10 -0.76

4,677.00 1.49 335.48 4,675.88 28.90 31.51 28.90 0.30 0.12 -10.85
4,729.00 1.23 265.35 4,727.87 29.47 30.67 29.47 3.03 -0.50 -134.87
4,823.00 1.23 338.47 4,821.85 30.33 29.30 30.33 1.56 0.00 77.79
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Survey Report
iteorit

.Company: ^ 
Project
'Vi.vii? ^ V > J-
Site: "■
Well:
Wellbore: ■. 

Design:

Solaris Water Midstream; 
Lea County NM (NAD83) 
Sec 35, T 21-S , R 32-E 

i Zeus SWD #1 
,.j Wellbore #1 

5 Wellbore #1

i Local Gorordinate:Reference: sWell Zeus SWD #1

. TVD Reference: 4 i,
py-j, ^ ^ X j
>MD Reference: : , 

i North Reference: ~ .. -

■ SurveyCalculation Method:;.
* P P 'rV /

„ Database:

;; KB=20 @ 3679 10us1t 
•j l<B=20 @ 3679 10usft 

’ 3 Grid
W A ;'j' "'C.1,..., - • V'-'oH...

,'! Minimum Curvature 
1 EDM 5000 1

-i_ .. - . _
Survey.--

<* -1’ N
'Measured'.

, Depth’
—^-(usftj-

*5 W ’

’.Inclination ^Azimuth

. , 'S s.Vertical
P-W. ‘'’k. *
Turn'S-

Depth
-(iisft)-—~

+N/-S
-(usft)~

+E/-W
-(usftpr

,<■1* f£ t& iltl %'5* 'X £ v I*
Vertical* ^ Dogleg" . ■ (Build ■,

” Section / V Rate- ^ vRat® .' 1 * - Rate 
(usft)--^^/! OOusft)—(a/lt)0usft)----f71 OOusft)—

4,918.00 1.27 338.47 4,916.83 32.25 28.54 32.25 0.04 0.04 0.00
5,013.00 1.41 339.79 5,011.80 34.33 27.75 34.33 0.15 0.15 1.39

5,107.00 1.27 338.03 5,105.77 36.38 26.96 36.38 0.16 -0.15 -1.87
5,201.00 1.36 341.55 5,199.75 38.41 26.21 38.41 0.13 0.10 3.74
5,295.00 1.41 339.17 5,293.72 40.54 25.45 40.54 0.08 0.05 -2.53
5,389.00 1.32 335.92 5,387.70 42.61 24.60 42.61 0.13 -0.10 -3.46
5,483.00 1.32 333.64 5,481.67 44.57 23.67 44.57 0.06 0.00 -2.43

5,577.00 1.32 334.60 5,575.65 46.52 22.73 46.52 0.02 0.00 1.02
5,677.00 1.27 332.93 5,675.62 48.55 21.73 48.55 0.06 -0.05 -1.67
5,766.00 1.27 332.85 5,764.60 50.30 20.83 50.30 0.00 0.00 -0.09
5,860.00 1.27 338.73 5,858.58 52.20 19.98 52.20 0.14 0.00 6.26
5,954.00 1.27 302.96 5,952.55 53.74 18.73 53.74 0.83 0.00 -38.05

6,047.00 1.58 273.52 6,045.53 54.38 16.58 54.38 0.84 0.33 -31.66
6,141.00 1.76 273.52 6,139.49 54.55 13.85 54.55 0.19 0.19 0.00
6,235.00 1.80 228.70 6,233.45 53.66 11.30 53.66 1.44 0.04 -47.68
6,329.00 1.76 228.34 6,327.40 51.73 9.11 51.73 0.04 -0.04 -0.38
6,424.00 1.76 228.26 6,422.36 49.79 6.93 49.79 0.00 0.00 -0.08

6,517.00 1.63 219.55 6,515.31 47.82 5.02 47.82 0.31 -0.14 -9.37
6,612.00 1.58 217.01 6,610.28 45.73 3.38 45.73 0.09 -0.05 -2.67
6,706.00 1.54 218.06 6,704.24 43.70 1.82 43.70 0.05 -0.04 1.12
6,800.00 1.54 216.74 6,798.21 41.69 0.28 41.69 0.04 0.00 -1.40
6,894.00 1.54 214.37 6,892.17 39.64 -1.19 39.64 0.07 0.00 -2.52

6,991.00 1.58 211.03 6,989.14 37.41 -2.61 37.41 0.10 0.04 -3.44
7,085.00 1.63 211.47 7,083.10 35.16 -3.98 35.16 0.05 0.05 0.47
7,179.00 1.58 209.80 7,177.06 32.90 -5.32 32.90 0.07 -0.05 -1.78
7,273.00 1.63 206.99 7,271.03 30.58 -6.57 30.58 0.10 0.05 -2.99
7,367.00 1.67 208.13 7,364.99 28.18 -7.82 28.18 0.06 0.04 1.21

7,461.00 1.58 207.60 7,458.95 25.83 -9.07 25.83 0.10 -0.10 -0.56
7,556.00 1.36 209.62 7,553.92 23.69 -10.23 23.69 0.24 -0.23 2.13
7,649.00 1.45 205.14 7,646.89 21.66 -11.28 21.66 0.15 0.10 -4.82
7,744.00 1.41 210.15 7,741.86 19.56 -12.38 19.56 0.14 -0.04 5.27
7,838.00 1.19 209.27 7,835.84 17.71 -13.43 17.71 0.23 -0.23 -0.94

7,933.00 1.19 209.10 7,930.82 15.99 -14.40 15.99 0.00 0.00 -0.18
8,026.00 1.19 204.70 8,023.80 14.27 -15.27 14.27 0.10 0.00 -4.73
8,120.00 1.19 198.37 8,117.78 12.46 -15.98 12.46 0.14 0.00 -6.73
8,215.00 1.14 197.41 8,212.76 10.62 -16.58 10.62 0.06 -0.05 -1.01
8,309.00 1.19 197.41 8,306.74 8.79 -17.15 8.79 0.05 0.05 0.00

8,403.00 1.23 192.22 8,400.72 6.88 -17.66 6.88 0.12 0.04 -5.52
8,497.00 1.19 188.44 8,494.70 4.92 -18.01 4.92 0.09 -0.04 -4.02
8,591.00 1.23 185.45 8,588.68 2.96 -18.25 2.96 0.08 0.04 -3.18
8,686.00 1.14 192.13 8,683.66 1.02 -18.55 1.02 0.17 -0.09 7.03
8,781.00 0.75 191.25 8,778.64 -0.52 -18.87 -0.52 0.41 -0.41 -0.93

8,875.00 0.75 191.08 8,872.63 -1.72 -19.11 -1.72 0.00 0.00 -0.18
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Survey Report
I rioRir «

Company:
Project:
Site:
Well:. 
Wellbore: • 

Design: ;

Solaris Water Midstream 
Lea County NM (NAD83) 
Sec 35, T 21-S , R 32-E 
Zeus SWD #1 
Wellbore #1 

: Wellbore #1

: LocalCo-ordlnate Reference:' Well Zeus SWD#1
TVD Reference: 4; * ;:-r

: MD Reference: l , : '
North Reference: ' . 4 , 44.

; Survey Calculation Method:. 

Database: ■ ■

KB=20 @3679.10usft 
KBf 20 @ 3679.10usft 
Grid
Minimurri’Curvature'.

! EDM 5000:1

Survey ■„ rjf. __

’V.,rY;/: Measured ■, '■ 4.V'..'44,: ‘
: Depth Inclination 'j,j/tzimuth

Vertical .
' Depth +NAS - +EJW

Vertical' . 
Se.ctibh.'

Dogleg .
: Rate ,

Build
Rate -

-(2/100usft)—£

Turn
.Rate ■; ■. .

.17 (°) («sft) . -(usft)>—r-

8,969.00 0.62 186.95 8,966.63 -2.83 -19.28 -2.83 0.15 -0.14 -4.39
9,064.00 0.57 178.07 9,061.62 -3.82 -19.33 -3.82 0.11 -0.05 -9.35
9,159.00 0.53 189.58 9,156.62 -4.72 -19.39 -4.72 0.12 -0.04 12.12
9,253.00 0.66 284.95 9,250.61 -5.01 -19.98 -5.01 0.94 0.14 101.46

9,348.00 1.14 288.11 9,345.60 -4.58 -21.41 -4.58 0.51 0.51 3.33
9,442.00 1.85 290.31 9,439.57 -3.76 -23.72 -3.76 0.76 0.76 2.34
9,541.00 2.07 292.15 9,538.51 -2.53 -26.88 -2.53 0.23 0.22 1.86
9,636.00 1.76 286.97 9,633.46 -1.46 -29.86 -1.46 0.37 -0.33 -5.45
9,731.00 1.54 289.87 9,728.42 -0.60 -32.46 -0.60 0.25 -0.23 3.05

9,825.00 1.58 295.23 9,822.38 0.38 -34.82 0.38 0.16 0.04 5.70
9,920.00 1.89 297.78 9,917.34 1.67 -37.39 1.67 0.34 0.33 2.68

10,014.00 2.11 302.61 10,011.28 3.33 -40.22 3.33 0.29 0.23 5.14
10,108.00 1.63 303.75 10,105.23 5.00 -42.79 5.00 0.51 -0.51 1.21
10,203.00 1.71 306.65 10,200.19 6.60 -45.05 6.60 0.12 0.08 3.05

10,297.00 1.71 311.84 10,294.15 8.37 -47.22 8.37 0.16 0.00 5.52
10,391.00 1.67 306.92 10,388.11 10.13 -49.36 10.13 0.16 -0.04 -5.23
10,486.00 1.49 286.18 10,483.08 11.31 -51.65 11.31 0.63 -0.19 -21.83
10,580.00 1.10 284.59 10,577.05 11.87 -53.70 11.87 0.42 -0.41 -1.69
10,674.00 0.92 254.71 10,671.04 11.90 -55.30 11.90 0.58 -0.19 -31.79

10,768.00 0.79 239.15 10,765.03 11.37 -56.58 11.37 0.28 -0.14 -16.55
10,862.00 1.23 229.49 10,859.01 10.38 -57.91 10.38 0.50 0.47 -10.28
10,955.00 1.19 238.10 10,951.99 9.23 -59.48 9.23 0.20 -0.04 9.26
11,049.00 1.41 230.28 11,045.97 7.97 -61.20 7.97 0.30 0.23 -8.32
11,144.00 1.41 255.06 11,140.94 6.92 -63.23 6.92 0.64 0.00 26.08

11,238.00 1.76 245.31 11,234.90 6.02 -65.66 6.02 0.47 0.37 -10.37
11,331.00 1.63 246.01 11,327.86 4.89 -68.17 4.89 0.14 -0.14 0.75
11,426.00 1.45 245.83 11,422.83 3.85 -70.50 3.85 0.19 -0.19 -0.19
11,520.00 1.54 244.96 11,516.80 2.82 -72.73 2.82 0.10 0.10 -0.93
11,615.00 1.54 245.39 11,611.76 1.75 -75.04 1.75 0.01 0.00 0.45

11,709.00 1.58 255.15 11,705.73 0.89 -77.45 0.89 0.29 0.04 10.38
11,804.00 1.85 250.32 11,800.68 0.04 -80.15 0.04 0.32 0.28 -5.08
11,898.00 1.63 247.24 11,894.64 -0.99 -82.82 -0.99 0.25 -0.23 -3.28
11,993.00 1.67 258.40 11,989.60 -1.79 -85.42 -1.79 0.34 0.04 11.75
12,058.00 1.85 251.81 12,054.57 -2.31 -87.34 -2.31 0.42 0.28 -10.14

12,182.00 1.49 239.68 12,178.52 -3.74 -90.64 -3.74 0.41 -0.29 -9.78
12,275.00 1.14 269.21 12,271.50 -4.37 -92.60 -4.37 0.81 -0.38 31.75
12,370.00 1.01 271.41 12,366.48 -4.36 -94.39 -4.36 0.14 -0.14 2.32
12,464.00 1.10 278.35 12,460.46 -4.21 -96.11 -4.21 0.17 0.10 7.38
12,558.00 1.10 275.80 12,554.45 -3.99 -97.90 -3.99 0.05 0.00 -2.71

12,652.00 1.10 270.53 12,648.43 -3.89 -99.70 -3.89 0.11 0.00 -5.61
12,746.00 1.19 269.30 12,742.41 -3.89 -101.58 -3.89 0.10 0.10 -1.31
12,841.00 1.14 262.88 12,837.39 -4.02 -103.50 -4.02 0.15 -0.05 -6.76
12,935.00 1.27 263.15 12,931.37 -4.26 -105.46 -4.26 0.14 0.14 0.29
13,029.00 1.01 267.81 13,025.35 -4.42 -107.32 -4.42 0.29 -0.28 4.96
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Survey Report
ireoRir

Company: ' Solaris Water Midstream : Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well Zeus SWD #1

Project: Lea County NM (NAD83) ;. iyb Reference: ■ KB=20 <g 3679.10usft

Site: Sec 35, T 21-S , R 32-E ■ I MD' Reference:’ " KB=20 @3679.1 Ousft
Well: Zeus SWD #1 iNdrth Reference: Gn'd -
Wellbore: • Wellbore #1 j-Suryey CalculatipmMethod: Minimum Curvature

Design: Wellbore #1 ' Database: EDM 5000.1

Survey ,

Measured
pepth Inclination; - Azimuth

. Vertical • 
Depth

-~(uWft)~—
+N/-S . +E/-W

Vertical
Section

Dogleg '• 
'Rate,

Build
Rate

-(2/100Usft)~-

•Turn 
■. Rate 

-•(s/T00usft)-: ' (°) “(usft) - , (Usft) .

13,123.00 1.19 275.72 13,119.33 -4.35 -109.12 -4.35 0.25 0.19 8.41
13,217.00 1.05 277.04 13,213.32 -4.15 -110.95 -4.15 0.15 -0.15 1.40
13,311.00 1.23 270.53 13,307.30 -4.03 -112.81 -4.03 0.24 0.19 -6.93
13,405.00 1.14 277.30 13,401.28 -3.90 -114.75 -3.90 0.18 -0.10 7.20
13,500.00 1.19 276.86 13,496.26 -3.67 -116.67 -3.67 0.05 0.05 -0.46

13,593.00 1.36 280.55 13,589.23 -3.35 -118.71 -3.35 0.20 0.18 3.97
13,687.00 1.76 291.19 13,683.20 -2.62 -121.15 -2.62 0.52 0.43 11.32
13,782.00 2.24 298.30 13,778.14 -1.22 -124.15 -1.22 0.57 0.51 7.48
13,876.00 2.33 299.54 13,872.07 0.60 -127.43 0.60 0.11 0.10 1.32
13,969.00 2.20 302.79 13,964.99 2.50 -130.57 2.50 0.20 -0.14 3.49

14,064.00 2.07 301.29 14,059.93 4.38 -133.57 4.38 0.15 -0.14 -1.58
14,152.00 1.93 309.29 14,147.87 6.14 -136.08 6.14 0.35 -0.16 9.09
14,247.00 1.71 313.20 14,242.83 8.12 -138.35 8.12 0.27 -0.23 4.12
14,343.00 1.50 305.60 14,338.79 9.83 -140.41 9.83 0.31 -0.22 -7.92
14,437.00 1.41 309.10 14,432.76 11.28 -142.31 11.28 0.13 -0.10 3.72

14,530.00 1.41 304.10 14,525.73 12.64 -144.15 12.64 0.13 0.00 -5.38
14,624.00 1.30 303.10 14,619.70 13.87 -146.00 13.87 0.12 -0.12 -1.06
14,718.00 1.19 308.80 14,713.68 15.07 -147.65 15.07 0.18 -0.12 6.06
14,812.00 1.10 298.20 14,807.66 16.11 -149.21 16.11 0.24 -0.10 -11.28
14,906.00 0.92 313.60 14,901.65 17.05 -150.55 17.05 0.34 -0.19 16.38

15,000.00 0.80 307.40 14,995.64 17.97 -151.62 17.97 0.16 -0.13 -6.60
15,094.00 0.80 295.90 15,089.63 18.66 -152.73 18.66 0.17 0.00 -12.23
15,188.00 0.75 268.30 15,183.62 18.93 -153.93 18.93 0.40 -0.05 -29.36
15,283.00 0.50 272.60 15,278.61 18.93 -154.97 18.93 0.27 -0.26 4.53
15,377.00 0.60 266.20 15,372.61 18.91 -155.87 18.91 0.12 0.11 -6.81

15,471.00 0.62 269.74 15,466.61 18.88 -156.87 18.88 0.05 0.02 3.77
15,565.00 0.66 263.94 15,560.60 18.82 -157.92 18.82 0.08 0.04 -6.17
15,659.00 1.00 286.70 15,654.59 19.00 -159.24 19.00 0.50 0.36 24.21
15,754.00 0.90 268.00 15,749.58 19.21 -160.78 19.21 0.34 -0.11 -19.68
15,847.00 1.20 132.10 15,842.57 18.53 -160.79 18.53 2.10 0.32 -146.13

15,941.00 1.10 261.30 15,936.56 17.73 -160.95 17.73 2.21 -0.11 137.45
16,035.00 1.40 265.80 16,030.54 17.51 -162.99 17.51 0.34 0.32 4.79
16,129.00 1.60 264.20 16,124.51 17.30 -165.44 17.30 0.22 0.21 -1.70
16,222.00 1.80 261.00 16,217.47 16.94 -168.17 16.94 0.24 0.22 -3.44
16,266.00 1.70 258.40 16,261.44 16.70 -169.49 16.70 0.29 -0.23 -5.91

16,421.00 1.98 269.74 16,416.37 16.22 -174.42 16.22 0.30 0.18 7.32
16,515.00 1.71 259.90 16,510.32 15.97 -177.43 15.97 0.44 -0.29 -10.47
16,610.00 1.54 274.13 16,605.28 15.81 -180.10 15.81 0.46 -0.18 14.98
16,704.00 2.24 306.04 16,699.23 16.98 -182.84 16.98 1.32 0.74 33.95
16,799.00 2.50 279.00 16,794.15 18.40 -186.39 18.40 1.20 0.27 -28.46

16,893.00 2.40 260.00 16,888.07 18.38 -190.35 18.38 0.87 -0.11 -20.21
16,988.00 1.90 258.10 16,983.00 17.71 -193.85 17.71 0.53 -0.53 -2.00
17,082.00 1.80 255.50 17,076.95 17.02 -196.81 17.02 0.14 -0.11 -2.77
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Survey Report
4TEORIT

Company:' v' j Solaris Water Midstream

Project: -■ 
Sjte:
Well: ,
Mllbore: 
Design:

. Lea County NM (NAD83) 
• Sec 35, T 21-S , R 32-E 
Zeus SWD #1 
Wellbore *1 

Wellbore #1

rUocal lCorbrdinate Reference: 
' : TVD Reference:

: MD Reference: '
; North Reference:
i Suryey ■ Cajcu latldn Method:

^Database:

! Well Zeus SWD#1 .
:! KB=20 @ 3679:i0usft. 
,j KB=20 @ 3679.10usft 

I Grid v,... 4

•I Minimum Curvature 
i EDM 5000.1 ' . J- ■

Survey
, > ■ i .

.Measured' **•' ’t »'
DiBRth Inclination Azimuth

■Vertical 
Depth', 
(usft)—

*. .V. .V, . vf r w. * A j n .■ ■.• * 4-4: "t , - ^ ’*■

l\“ 'Vif ‘ J " 5 \i \ ,f' “ ’ '%.$?“*’V,'.! '
. V ‘ Vertical Dpgieg '- ^pulld ' '~f Turn" ' , ^

WN/^S - - +E/-W Sectionv ' ;.Rate :v 'Rate -,'j.Rate ,-i ■ 
-(usft) --.t-* -(usftj-• ,(u;&)-^—,(?/100usft)———|

17,176.00 1.45 246.89 17,170.91 16.18 -199.33 16.18 0.45 -0.37 -9.16
17,271.00 1.71 239.33 17,265.88 14.99 -201.66 14.99 0.35 0.27 -7.96

17,345.00
cfnai MU/ni Oil!

1.63 235.55 17,339.85 13.83 -203.47 13.83 0.18 -0.11 -5.11

rrinai Myyu ou
17,400.00

ryey @ 1734
1.63

9MU;'
235.55 17,394.82 12.94 -204.76 12.94 0.00 0.00 0.00

Projection to TD @ iy-MWMD V v'4-

|MilrVey.!Annptatibris , >v‘ciS 'r:

[; ' Measured . ■ Vertical. ,;libcal'Coofdinates:V '£
vu V.*;v : ' , ,'■ *. v;,. \ 4s • , , . „’r t

E'j -r ' -■ Depth;,
[ ; . - , (usft) - <

..D.ejjp&£': ■'
<Msft)!K ‘

>N/-S

(feft)
+E/-W , 
(usft), :v,4i {Cbnimeht ■

• ;-c. . •> .- . •, - - . ■
148.00

17.345.00
17.400.00

147.99
17,339.85
17,394.82

0.90
13.83
12.94

-0.61
-203.47
-204.76

First MWD Survey @ 148'MD 
Final MWD Survey @ 17345'MD 
Projection to TD @ 17400'MD

Checked By: Approved By: Date:
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